Model FM-1100 Series and Model FM-1127 Series
High Flow Capacity Flowmeters (70mm, 127mm)
Description
The FM-1100 and FM-1127 Series Flowmeters are offered as a
simplified solution to the problem of fluid flow indication at
higher flow capacity levels than the FM-1050 and FM-1000 Series
Flowmeters. These meters are designed to withstand the physical
abuse and environmental corrosion of industrial applications.

Model FM-1100 Series and Model FM-1127 Series
High Capacity Flowmeters (70mm, 127mm)
Ordering Information
Number of
Model Metering End Blocks/ Valve Connection Flow Tube
Series Tubes Seal Material Types Connections Accessories Orientation (Capacities)
� � –– � � � � � –– � � � �
MODEL SERIES
A = Model FM-1100 Glass Tube Flowmeter
with 70mm tube
B = Model FM-1127 Glass Tube Flowmeter
with 127mm tube
NUMBER OF METERING TUBES
1 = Single Tube Unit
END BLOCKS/SEAL MATERIAL
4 = 316 Stainless Steel with Viton Seals
8 = Brass with Buna-N Seals
VALVE TYPES
J = Valve on Inlet
L = Valve on Outlet
Y = No Valve/No Plug
CONNECTIONS
2 = 1/4“ NPT Female
7 = 3/8“ NPT Female (std)
8 = 1/2“ NPT Female
ACCESSORIES
0 = None
8 = Externally Threaded Connections for
Panel Mounting
CONNECTION ORIENTATION
1 = Back In and Back Out
FLOW TUBE (CAPACITIES)
AXXX = See Capacity Table For FM-1100
Series Flowmeters
BXXX = See Capacity Table For FM-1127
Series Flowmeters
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
• +/- 1% Accuracy, Full Scale, With
Certification, Reference Scales
• +/- 10% Accuracy, Full Scale, With
Certification, Direct Read Scales
• Clean for O2 Service
Model Number Generator For FM-1100 Series & FM-1127 Series Glass Tube Flowmeters
Flow Tube Capacities For FM-1100 And FM-1127 Series Flowmeters, Direct Reading Scales
FM-1100 Series
Tube No. Air (SCFM)* Tube No. Air (SLPM)* Tube No. Water (GPM) Tube No. Water (LPM)
A121 0.5-4 A125 10-120 A111 0.1-1 A116 0.5-3.5
A122 1-9 A126 20-260 A112 0.2-2 A117 0.5-8
A123 1-12 A127 20-340 A113 0.2-3 A118 1-10
A124 1-15 A128 50-500 A114 0.5-4 A119 1-15
A115 0.5-5 A120 2-20
*All air flow rates are at 70°F and 14.7 psia
FM-1127 Series
Tube No. Air (SCFM)* Tube No. Air (SLPM)* Tube No. Water (GPM) Tube No. Water (LPM)
B121 0.2-4 B125 5-120 B111 0.05-1 B116 0.2-3.5
B122 0.5-9 B126 20-260 B112 0.1-2 B117 0.5-8
B123 0.5-11 B127 20-320 B113 0.2-3 B118 0.5-12
B124 1-16 B128 20-500 B114 0.2-4 B119 1-16
B115 0.5-5 B120 1-22
*All air flow rates are at 70°F and 14.7 psia
Flow Measurement & Control